				· · ·
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPANO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE I	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
2 X00S	See Blk. 16C below	NRO-11-085 FAIMIS: 111034		· · ·
C.ISSUED BY	CODE 31.00	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than (tem 3)	CODE 13100
30.5. Nuclear Regulatory Com	mission ,		Regulatory Commission	τ. 
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Attn: Valerie Whipple, (301	)-492-3628	Div. of Contra Mail Stop TWB-		••
Mail Stop TWB-01_B104	· · · ·	Washington, D	2 20555	
	reet, county, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	٣		
" JU S TRANSLATION COMPANY		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····
1893 E SKYLINE DR STE 203			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	INTRACT/ORDER NO.
GGDEN UT 844035227		. '		
CODE 009683442	FACILITY CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 X 09-24-2008	\$} 
	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLIC	TATIONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and ret offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter of KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED A RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFF	or telegram which includes a reference to t T THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE F ER If by virtue of this amendment you d	the solicitation and amend RECEIRT OF OFFERS PI lesire to change an offer a	RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT Iready submitted, such change	YOUR AC- TE SPECIFIED MAY may be made
by elegram or letter, provided each teleg and date specified.		:		
	equired) DEOBLIGATE: -\$1,254.74	B&R: 2009-25-17	L-107 JC: 04123 BOC:	253A APPN: X020
12 TUICI	TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATIONS OF CONTRAC		-
	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER			· · ·
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAN	T TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	E CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 16A.	
6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER	RIS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C ITHORITY OF FAR 43.102(b).	HANGES (such as changes	in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
	RED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		· .	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and author	atity)	· · ·		
	is not. X is required to sign this docume		copies to the issuing office.	
Midescription of Amendment/Modification See Page 2 for more details on	(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation that is modified and including solicitation .	on/contract subject matter where re	asidke.)	· · · ·
an a	na an an Anna a Anna an Anna an A	LEGARE CONTRACTOR		an a
	an a	an a		
	and the second of the second	g and the t		·
	(a) State of the second secon second second sec	n in the second s		
NAISCA 541930	1	ana kata		· ** · · ·
ୁ ହନ୍ତିବିଛିନ୍ଦିରେ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ୍ଥିତ ଅନୁସ	and the second			
n fa ga anna ann an Anna a Anna ann an Anna ann an Anna Anna ann an Anna ann an Ann	en e			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the		second complete unchanged and in	(ull farme and office)	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		TEA, NAME AND TITLE OF CO	······	<u> </u>
There a the state		<ul> <li>Valerie Whippl</li> </ul>	e	
DAVID CIRILA	· .	' Contracting Of		· ·
155. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	RIG	ISC. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign	01/26/11	BY JUN (Sigma)	ure of Contracting Officer)	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE				DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	• • • • • • • • •		Piesc	ribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.24
UPHATE - MINISOT	of ing deview of	MPLETE		
	Contraction and a second and and	and a state of the	FFR A 9 mar	MARAM
en e		ja da Alexandra Alexandra		MILLAS
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·	

:

## Contract NRC-27-08-325 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

Sugar

. . . .

. . . . . .

. . .

. . . . . . .

1 1 10 101

5 - 5 M -

625

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate funds in the amount of -\$1,254.74.

· · · · · · · ·

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total Contract Ceiling (Base Year through Option Year Two): \$506,409.25 (changed) Total Contract Ceiling if All Options Exercised: \$836,828.75 (unchanged) Total Contract Obligation Amount: 129,317.00 (reduced by \$1,254.74) 

and the second second

Suggester geschieden sinder
 Supplieren geschieden sinder
 Supplieren sinder
 Supplieren sinder
 Supplieren sinder

 $\cdot + i$ 

and the second second

n ele<mark>n (</mark>filme), que Constance do La constance de la constance de

· · ·

This modification does not obligate funds.

2.2. 200

agente de la composition

10.0491

e e el.

. . . .

a. . . .

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.